Example: AFM0012-3CCT-W-BK
For customer requests please contact: info@altecklighting.com
altecklighting.com
AFM0012-3CCT-W COLOR TEMP FINISH VOLTAGE WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS
3000K/4000K/5000K BK BLACK 120V 14W 688
3000K/4000K/5000K BSS BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL 120V 14W 688
PLATE
Flush Mount
AFM0012-3CCT-W
Φ12”
2 3/4”
AVAILABLE FINISHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Location Listed: Wet
IP Rating: IP44
Rated Life: 54000 Hours
Standards: ETL, cETL
Input: 120 VAC, 60Hz
TRIAC Dimming: 100-10%
Mounting: Covered Ceiling
Color Temperature: Adjustable
3000K/4000K/5000K
CRI Rating: 80
Material: 430 Stainless steel
Diffuser Material: Acrylic
DIMENSIONS
Height: 2 3/4”
Width/Diameter: Φ12”
Depth:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate: Φ7 7/8”
Product Weight: 4 lb
结构设计
Underline
结构设计
Underline